Mundesley Junior Membership Fixtures

Date

April 9t

April 16t

May 5th

May 28t

July 23

July 30t

August 6"

August 13t

August 20t

August 27t

October 29th

November
9th

December
Bth

Day

Wednesday

Wednesday

Monday

Wednesday

Wednesday

Wednesday

Wednesday

Wednesday

Wednesday

Wednesday

Wednesday

Sunday

Saturday

Event

Forte Cup

Easter Challenge Cup

May Day Family 9 holes
Greensomes

Junior Barclays Shield

Junior Centenary Trophy

Junior Seniors Cup

Junior Championship

Ron Robertson Cup

Selby Lowndes Cup

Orzel Cup

Autumn Cup

Junior Armistice Cup

Junior Presentation Day
& Activities afternoon

Format

Stableford

Stableford

Greensomes

Stableford

Stableford

Stableford

Medal

Stableford

Stableford

Stableford

Stableford

Stableford

FUN!

Tee Time |

14:30pm

14:30pm

14:30pm

14:30pm

14:30pm

14:30pm

14:30pm

14:30pm

14:30pm

14:30pm

11:30am

11:40am

13:00pm




Mundesley Junior Coaching 2025

March
22nd

March 29t
April 9t
May 17t
May 28t
June 14t
June 28
July 23
July 30t
August

Gth

August
13th

August
20th

August
27th

Saturday

Saturday

Wednesday

Saturday

Wednesday

Saturday

Saturday

Wednesday- Golf

Event to Follow

Wednesday- Golf
Event to Follow

Wednesday- Golf
Event to Follow

Wednesday- Golf
Event to Follow

Wednesday- Golf
Event to Follow

Wednesday- Golf
Event to Follow

Coaching
14:00-15:00

14:00-15:00

13:00-15:00

14:00-15:00

13:00-15:00

14:00-15:00

14:00-15:00

13:00-14:00

13:00-14:00

13:00-14:00

13:00-14:00

13:00-14:00

13:00-14:00

Texas Scramble after coaching
No Scramble

No Scramble

15:00-16:00

Texas Scramble (Easter Egg Hunt)
No Scramble

15:00-16:00

Texas Scramble

No Scramble

No Scramble

14:30-15:30
Texas Scramble

14:30-15:30
Texas Scramble

14:30-15:30
Texas Scramble

14:30-15:30
Texas Scramble

14:30-15:30
Texas Scramble

14:30-15:30
Texas Scramble



