

Mundesley Junior Membership Fixtures

Date	Day	Event	Format	Tee Time
April 9 th	Wednesday	Forte Cup	Stableford	14:30pm
April 16 th	Wednesday	Easter Challenge Cup	Stableford	14:30pm
May 5th	Monday	May Day Family 9 holes Greensomes	Greensomes	14:30pm
May 28 th	Wednesday	Junior Barclays Shield	Stableford	14:30pm
July 23 rd	Wednesday	Junior Centenary Trophy	Stableford	14:30pm
July 30 th	Wednesday	Junior Seniors Cup	Stableford	14:30pm
August 6 th	Wednesday	Junior Championship	Medal	14:30pm
August 13 th	Wednesday	Ron Robertson Cup	Stableford	14:30pm
August 20 th	Wednesday	Selby Lowndes Cup	Stableford	14:30pm
August 27 th	Wednesday	Orzel Cup	Stableford	14:30pm
October 29 th	Wednesday	Autumn Cup	Stableford	11:30am
November 9 th	Sunday	Junior Armistice Cup	Stableford	11:40am
December 6 th	Saturday	Junior Presentation Day & Activities afternoon	FUN!	13:00pm



Mundesley Junior Coaching 2025

Date	Day	Coaching Time	Texas Scramble after coaching
March 22 nd	Saturday	14:00-15:00	No Scramble
March 29 th	Saturday	14:00-15:00	No Scramble
April 9 th	Wednesday	13:00-15:00	15:00-16:00 Texas Scramble (Easter Egg Hunt)
May 17 th	Saturday	14:00-15:00	No Scramble
May 28 th	Wednesday	13:00-15:00	15:00-16:00 Texas Scramble
June 14 th	Saturday	14:00-15:00	No Scramble
June 28 th	Saturday	14:00-15:00	No Scramble
July 23 rd	Wednesday- Golf Event to Follow	13:00-14:00	14:30-15:30 Texas Scramble
July 30 th	Wednesday- Golf Event to Follow	13:00-14:00	14:30-15:30 Texas Scramble
August 6 th	Wednesday- Golf Event to Follow	13:00-14:00	14:30-15:30 Texas Scramble
August 13 th	Wednesday- Golf Event to Follow	13:00-14:00	14:30-15:30 Texas Scramble
August 20 th	Wednesday- Golf Event to Follow	13:00-14:00	14:30-15:30 Texas Scramble
August 27 th	Wednesday- Golf Event to Follow	13:00-14:00	14:30-15:30 Texas Scramble